
PRICE LIST
LabelMax MP1 2025

DESIGNING AND PRINTING 
- JUST IN THE APP!
Including tablet in bundle.

MORE THAN 50 LABELS AND 
FILM CARTRIDGES AVAILABLE
From test plate to pipe marker!

DISCOVER YOUR NEW COMPANION
The first compact and mobile labeling 
system!

www.maxsystems.de

https://www.maxsystems.de/english/welcome
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OUR ENVIRONMENTAL 
PROMISE

MAX Systems produces with 100% green 
energy. Most of the plastics for our pro-
ducts are made from recycled materials.

You can help:
Return empty spools, cores, cassettes 
and sleeves. We will reward you. Or make 
sure that the plastics get back into the 
plastic cycle.
Thank you!

JUST CONTACT US!

Imprint
MAX Systems GmbH · Am Bauhof 12 · 27442 Gnarrenburg

Phone: +49 (0)47 63 / 9 45 95 - 0 · Fax: +49 (0)47 63 / 9 45 95 - 11 
info@maxsystems.de · www.maxsystems.de · shop.maxsystems.de
Reachable by phone: Monday - Friday: 8:00 a.m - 5:00 p.m 

Subject to change without notice. · Sale to traders only. · All prices plus VAT.
Our general terms and conditions apply to companies.

SERVICEHOTLINE +49 (0)47 63 / 9 45 95 - 0
E-MAIL info@maxsystems.de
ONLINESHOP shop.maxsystems.de
VISIT US ON 

FacebookInstagram Youtube

Wir nutzen 
100% Ökostrom

Contact Content
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LabelMax MP1

Turn it on. Start printing!
The LabelMax MP1 is ready for use within seconds. Thanks to the 
intuitive SignMax MP App, you can create your individual labels on 
the go on your Android device and print them directly with the MP1. 
And because of the powerful battery, the system is self-sufficient 
and can be operated independently of a power supply.
The wide range of labels, ribbons and continuous vinyl, in combi-
nation with the easy-to-use SignMax MP app, make the produc-
tion of standard-conforming signs and markings easier than ever 
before. 

COMPLETE SET

€ 649
Item No. 112084 plus VAT

DISCOVER YOUR
NEW COMPANION.

DESIGNING & PRINTING MOBILE HAS NEVER BEEN SO EASY.

ANDROID APP MOBILE DEVICE COMPLETE SETCOMPACT AKKU BATTERY

Item No. Name Description Price/Pc.
112084 LabelMax MP1 - Complete Set Labeling system with tablet & software € 649
112086 LabelMax MP1 Labeling system without tablet € 549

SignMax MP Android© App Software for the LabelMax MP1 Free

LabelMax MP1 LabelMax MP1﻿ ﻿
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LabelMax MP1

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de/
Beschriftungssystem/

The LabelMax MP1 in action! 
Scan the QR Code & watch the video.

https://shop.maxsystems.de/Beschriftungssystem/
https://shop.maxsystems.de/Beschriftungssystem/
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FfaeNj5esyE
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=FfaeNj5esyE


choose from
7 ribbons

includes 
tablet* and 
Android app 

simple design
directly in
the app

mobile printing 
- thanks to the long-lasting battery

more than 50 labels 
and film cartridges 

available

including bag
with magnetic back

carrying strap available separately (p. 10) 

*Alternatively including tablet

HIGHLIGHTS OVERVIEW

· Compact and always with you
	 The LabelMax MP1 can be easily attached to a carrying strap.

· Mobile labeling system
	 Extremely powerful battery operation.

· Easily design via app
	 Design signs with the SignMax MP app without any previous 
knowledge.

· Complete set incl. Ribbon, film & tablet*
	 Simply design and print directly on site.

Specifications

Dimensions (WxLxH) 101 x 210 x 80 mm

Weight 730 g

Interface USB 2.0, Micro-USB

System Requirements Android

Resolution 300 dpi

Print Size (WxL) max. 50 x 325 mm

Media Width 52 mm

Included Items

Protection Bag with Magnetic Holder, 
USB Cable, Adapter, SignMax MP App, 
Ribbon Black, Labels (Max Premium 
White, 50 × 100 mm), Optional incl. 
Tablet & Protective Case

SIGNMAX MP ANDROID© APP
The Easy Software for the LabelMax MP1

DESIGN AND PRINTING 
- DIRECTLY IN THE APP!

With the SignMax MP App you can design and print your individual labels intuitively, easily 
and quickly. The app has a wide range of functions. You can, for example, create or use 
barcodes, QR codes, time stamps, pictograms, your own images or serializations with the 
app.
The SignMax MP App can be downloaded directly from our website:
www.maxsystems.de/app

Individual templates
Should you need individual templates – please contact us! We’ll 
find a solution.

Including large clipart library
All the templates of common pictograms and the
labels of our assortment are deposited.

App Download - 
Download now for free.

Scan QR code or download it at 
www.maxsystems.de/app

App manual
Free manual for the SignMax MP app 
as PDF download!
Or visit www.maxsystems.de/app
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LabelMax MP1 Software | SignMax MP Android© AppLabelMax MP1 Highlights Overview

6 www.maxsystems.de

https://www.maxsystems.de/app
https://www.maxsystems.de/app 
https://www.maxsystems.de/app
https://www.maxsystems.de


APPLICATION AREAS
The LabelMax MP1 is the perfect companion for industry and tra-
de, as well as office and retail environments. Convince yourself of 
the MP1 - we would also be happy to come by and show you its 
capabilities on site.

ONE SYSTEM 
- ENDLESS POSSIBILITIES!

Perfect for:
· Inspection stickers
· QR & barcode labels
· Shelf & warehouse labels
· Cable & tube markers
· Pipe markers
· Safety markings
· LOTO labels
· and much more!

Print Specification:
· Media width: max. 52 mm
· Print size: max. 50x325 mm
· Thermal transfer printing system with up 
to seven ribbons
· App-controlled, mobile, handy system

Shutdown procedure:

Pattern D-11
The shutdown is performed by:

Shift manager Tel. 1234

Energy points:
1x 400 volt
1x Compressed air

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

COMPRESSED AIR 4 BAR

Cold water
Hot water
Natural gas

Checked by

According to DGUV
regulation 3

Building 5
Test station 3F

GROUNDS
312A

LEVEL 8

MAX. LOAD / SHELF
2.200 KG

LabelMax MP1 LabelMax MP1Application Areas Application Areas

8 9www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 (0) 47 63 / 9 45 950 

Free sample printing! Con-
tact us now - We would 
be happy to send you free 
print samples.

Phone: +49 (0) 47 63 / 945 950
Mail: info@maxsystems.de

https://www.maxsystems.de/kontakt


high-quality
bag

carrying strap

belt loop

magnetic back

Practical Extension of the Bundle
The LabelMax MP1 comes with an extensive bundle. In addition to the labeling system, a protective bag with magnetic backside is in-
cluded, as well as ribbon and label material so you can start printing straight away.

Tablet incl. Protective Cover
Our tablet already has the SignMax MP app pre-installed and co-
mes with a robust protective case. If desired, you can order it and 
get started right away.

Carrying Strap
Do you want to have your hands free while working with the La-
belMax MP1? No problem! Thanks to the replaceable back of the 
LabelMax MP1 bag, the labeling system can be easily attached to 
a belt or wrapped with the carrying strap. The carrying strap is 
available separately from us.

ACCESSORIES

Item No. Name Description Price/Pc.

112081 Carrying strap/belt loop For attaching the LabelMax MP1 bag to the belt € 49

Tablet Incl. protective cover and pre-installed SignMax MP app Only in the bundle
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LabelMax MP1 LabelMax MP1Carrying Strap/Belt Loop | Accessories  Accessories | Carrying Strap/Belt Loop

www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 (0) 47 63 / 9 45 950 

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de/
Zubehoer/

Personal advice? That's 
what we like to do!  
Just contact us.

Phone: +49 (0) 47 63 / 945 950
Mail: info@maxsystems.de

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://www.maxsystems.de/kontakt


FILM CARTRIDGES

RIBBONS
High-quality ribbons for durable signs and markings. High pressure quality, seawater re-
sistance, resistance to many solvents (e. g. turpentine or petrol), various alkalis and acids. 
The cassettes can also be changed in no time.

For Max Premium & Max Premium Plus Films

Ribbons Max Premium & Max Premium Plus

The vinyl films are cadmium-free and feature excellent resistance to UV light, chemicals 
and moisture. They are perfect for indoor and outdoor use. The film cassettes are pro-
tected by a sleeve so that you always have optimum protection of the material when 
changing the film.

Max Premium & Max Premium Plus Films

Max Premium
A highly adhesive vinyl film for extremely 
long-lasting markings. Max Premium is the 
perfect film for, for example, plant and ma-
chine labeling.

Max Premium Plus
Very strong adhesive vinyl film that adhe-
res excellently to low energy surfaces and 
also has very good adhesion to lightly soiled 
surfaces. Ideally suited for permanent mar-
kings in harsh environments.

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

Topseller!__Topseller!__

Colour Width in mm Length in m Item No. Price/Pc.

black 50 30 112087 € 37

white 50 30 112250 € 37

safety green 50 30 112254 € 37

safety red 50 30 112252 € 37

signal red* 50 30 112251 € 37

safety blue 50 30 112253 € 37

blue 50 30 112255 € 37

MAX Premium MAX Premium Plus
Colour 30mm×8m 40mm×8m 50mm×8m 30mm×8m 40mm×8m 50mm×8m

white M10 112089 112103 112161 112107 112102 112113

yellow M13 112090 112104 112162 112118 112120 112121

black M21 112091 112105 112163 112122 112123 112124

sky blue M22 112092 112106 112164 - - -

safety green M24 112093 112108 112165 112127 112135 112138

orange M30 112094 112109 112166 112142 112145 112148

safety red M32 112095 112110 112167 112149 112157 112158

silver M34 112096 112111 112170 112159 112160 112169

violet M38 112097 112112 112171 112189 112190 112198

traffic grey M43 112098 112114 112173 112201 112209 112210

safety blue M44 112099 112115 112174 112211 112212 112213

transparent M50 112100 112116 112176 - - -

signal brown M78 112101 112117 112178 112214 112215 112216

Price/Pc. € 39 € 49 € 55 € 44 € 55 € 67

*LOTO marking
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LabelMax MP1 LabelMax MP1Ribbons | Endless Materials  Endless Materials | Film Cartridges

www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 (0) 47 63 / 9 45 950 

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de/Verbrauchsmaterial/
LabelMax-MP1/Farbbaender/

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de/Verbrauchsmaterial/
LabelMax-MP1/Folienkassetten/
MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

https://www.maxsystems.de


 
SPECIAL-FILM  
PRINTABLE TEXTILE FILMS
LabeltexMax MP1
Film for hot transfer
LabeltexMax is a universal film specially developed for use on vari-
ous textiles. With this high-quality and durable film, any design can 
be easily and quickly printed on any type of textile.

· Developed for application on all types of textiles
	 cotton, polyester, acrylic, nylon

· Application in low temperature mode
	 120°C only 20 seconds.

· Quick application mode:
	 Only 5 seconds contact with heating plates.

· OEKO-TEX product class 1

Safety Workwear Any kind of markingsPromotional & Fun

Space for your desired text

As additional protection, the label is wrapped with the self-
adhesive transparent protective laminate.

transparent
transparent

transparent
transparent

transparent
transparent

transparent

D10 D21 D13 D30 D32 D24 D44
white black yellow orange red green blue

Cable marker made of self-adhesive, transparent foil for printing or 
self-inscribing in different colours. Self-laminating, easy to handle 
and high adhesion. The transparent area protects the text and of-
fers a high resistance to abrasion, dirt and solvents.
Ideal solution for labeling wires and cables.

CABLE AND TUBE MARKERS

 
Choose the desired colour for your cable and tube markers:
Please add the desired colour no. behind the item no. 
Example: MP701-D10 = 45x20 cable marker in white

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

SIMPLY PRINT  
TEXTILES YOURSELFHint: TranstexMax, the necessary transfer film for textile film, is 

sold seperatly.

Max. Cable Ø in mm Label Size in mm Text Field Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll
11 45×20 10×20 400 MP701 € 55
12 50×25 10×25 300 MP702 € 55
18 75×50 18×50 120 MP704 € 55
24 90×30 20×30 100 MP706 € 39

LabeltexMax MP1
Shape Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll
Square 35×35 250 113231 € 59
Rectangle 35×90 100 113232 € 59
Rectangle 45×15 500 113230 € 64
Rectangle 45×100 95 113233 € 95
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LabelMax MP1 LabelMax MP1Special-Film Printable Textile Films | Endless Materials  Endless Materials | Cable and Tube Markers

www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 (0) 47 63 / 9 45 950 

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de/Verbrauchsmaterial/
LabelMax-MP1/Folienkassetten/

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de/Verbrauchsmaterial/
LabelMax-MP1/Etiketten/

https://www.maxsystems.de


SAFETY SIGNS

Mandatory Signs
Mandatory signs indicate work safety equipment and other precautionary measures. In this way they make a significant contribution to 
accident prevention.

Prohibition Signs
Prohibition signs are used to forbid certain actions or objects in order to prevent accidents and minimize risks.

Warning Signs
Warning signs warn of injuries caused by hazardous substances or equipment, especially in the productive area.

ALL MARKINGS ARE 
RESISTANT INDOORS AND OUTDOORS!

Max Premium Max Premium Plus
Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
Ø10 1000 113308 € 39 113314 € 44
Ø20 400 113309 € 39 113315 € 44
Ø25 275 113310 € 39 113316 € 44
Ø30 270 113311 € 39 113317 € 44
Ø40 200 113312 € 49 113318 € 55
Ø50 190 113313 € 55 113319 € 67

MAX  Premium MAX Premium Plus
Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
Ø30 270 113301 € 44 113303 € 48
Ø50 190 113302 € 59 113304 € 71

MAX  Premium MAX Premium Plus

Size (SL*) in 
mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll

25 300 113104  € 39 113105  € 44
50 150 113106  € 55 113108  € 67

MAX  Premium MAX Premium Plus
Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
Ø30 270 113297 € 44 113299 € 48
Ø50 190 113298 € 59 113300 € 71
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LabelMax MP1 LabelMax MP1Safety Signs | Endless Materials  Endless Materials | Safety Signs

www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 (0) 47 63 / 9 45 950 

Upon request, we also 
produce completely cus-
tomized signs and labels!
 

Phone: +49 (0) 47 63 / 945 950
Email: info@maxsystems.de

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de/Verbrauchsmaterial/
LabelMax-MP1/Etiketten
MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de/Verbrauchsmaterial/
LabelMax-MP1/Etiketten
MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de/Verbrauchsmaterial/
LabelMax-MP1/Etiketten
MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

https://www.maxsystems.de


PIPE MARKERS
With our pipe markers, facilities can be professionally marked without much effort. The 
Max Premium films have a strong adhesive force and extremely high quality, so they are 
guaranteed to last and be highly visible.
Proper repair, effective firefighting and maximum occupational safety: all this is guaran-
teed with our pipe markers.

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

Lockout Tagout stands for the safe locking and marking of energy sources during the 
maintenance and servicing of machinery and equipment. With our prefabricated LOTO 
labels, it is possible to automatically label Lockout Tagout systems according to the MSL 
1. 1 standard.

LOCKOUT TAGOUT LABELS

SIMPLY IN JUST 3 STEPS: 
LOTO WITH THE MSL 1.1 STANDARD!

LOTO Identification Label
Contains all the important information ab-
out Machine/System/Area: Shutdown, Main 
Responsibility, Employees, E-points, non 
unlockable energies.

Lock Labels
Easy allocation of your locks for a smooth 
workflow.

LOTO Energy Point Label
Identification of the energy points

LOTO Energy Point Label
Marking non unlockable energy points.

Shut-off procedure:

Bottling C-11
Shutting of by:

Shift supervisor Tel. 3411

Energy points:
1x  400 Volt
1x Compressed air

Non-unlockable energy
beginning from marking

M44 M24 M32 M43 M30 M38 M13 M78
safety blue safety green safety red traffic grey orange violet yellow brown

M13RP M13RB M78RP M78RB M13SP M13SB M78SP M78SB
yellow with additional 

colour red
yellow with additional 

colour red
brown with additional 

colour red
brown with additional 

colour red
yellow with additional 

colour black
yellow with additional 

colour black
brown with additional 

colour black
brown with additional 

colour black

 
Choose the desired colour for your pipe markers:
Please add the desired colour no. behind the item no. Example: MP756-M44 = 12x90 mm pipe marker in safety blue

Substance Colour Text colour Standard

Acids and Alkalis M38, violet white European standard

Air M22, sky blue white European standard

Fire Fighting M32, safety red white European standard

Flammable/ Non flammable liquids/oils M78, signal brown white European standard

Gas M30, orange black European standard

Steam M43, grey black European standard

Water M24, safety green white European standard

Other M44, safety blue white Defined by user

Other M21, black white Defined by user

Other M10, white black Defined by user

Other M13, yellow black Defined by user

Most Common Pipe Marking Colour Standards:

1-Coloured 2-Coloured

MAX  Premium MAX Premium Plus MAX  Premium MAX Premium Plus

Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
12×90 100 MP756 € 39 MP755 € 44 MP750 € 39 MP751 € 44
21×155 65 MP731 € 39 MP733 € 44 MP752 € 39 MP753 € 44

50×325 35 MP757 € 55 MP758 € 67 MP754 € 55 MP759 € 67

Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
Ø50 190 113100  € 77 113101 € 89

Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
50x50 190 113102  € 77 113103  € 89

Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
50×25 300 112197 € 77 112557 € 89
50×75 120 112196 € 77 112558 € 89

Max Premium Max Premium Plus

Size in mm Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
30×25 300 112133 € 69 112559 € 77

1-Coloured 2-Coloured2-Coloured
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LabelMax MP1 LabelMax MP1Pipe Markers | Endless Materials  Labels & Signs | Lockout Tagout Labels

www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 (0) 47 63 / 9 45 950 

Free 
LOTO MSL 1.1 Guide 
as PDF download! 

Or click here:
maxsystems.de/loto-msl-1-1-standard

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de/LOTO/Labels/ 
LabelMax-MP1/

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de/Verbrauchsmaterial/
LabelMax-MP1/Etiketten
MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

https://www.maxsystems.de
https://www.maxsystems.de/loto-msl-1-1-standard


LABELS RECTANGLE
Rectangle
Perfect for high quality safety markings, product signage and much more.

LABELS SQUARE
Square
Quickly print out a QR code. The square label shape is versatile.

Circle
Ideal for marking e.g. inspection stickers, discount stamps and much more.

LABELS CIRCLE

Colour illustrations may differ from the original.

COMPLETELY INDIVIDUAL. 
RIGHT ON THE SPOT.

Choose the desired colour for your labels:
Please add the desired colour no. behind the item no. Example: MP400-M10 = 8x5 mm Labels Rectangle in white

*M22 & M50 are not available in Max Premium Plus.

M10 M13 M21 M22 M24 M30 M32 M34 M38 M43 M44 M50 M78

white yellow black sky blue* safety green orange safety red silver violet traffic grey safety blue transparent* signal brown

Colour of the 
year 2026

Colour of the 
year 2029

Colour of the 
year 2027

Colour of the 
year 2024

Colour of the 
year 2028

Colour of the 
year 2030

Colour of the 
year 2025
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Max Premium Max Premium Plus
Size in mm Pc./Row Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
Ø10 2 1000 MP413 € 39 MP411 € 44
Ø20 1 390 MP417 € 38 MP418 € 42
Ø25 1 275 MP419 € 39 MP420 € 44
Ø30 1 270 MP421 € 39 MP424 € 44
Ø40 1 200 MP422 € 49 MP425 € 55
Ø50 1 190 MP423 € 55 MP426 € 67

Max Premium Max Premium Plus
Size in mm Pc./Row Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
20×20 1 330 MP451 € 39 MP452 € 44
30×30 1 270 MP459 € 39 MP461 € 44
40×40 1 200 MP460 € 49 MP462 € 55
50×50 1 190 MP456 € 55 MP457 € 67

Max Premium Max Premium Plus
Size in mm Pc./Row Pc./Roll Item No. Price/Roll Item No. Price/Roll
8×5 2 1400 MP400 € 39 MP401 € 44
10×6 2 1400 MP300 € 39 MP301 € 44
15×5 1 700 MP700 € 39 MP705 € 44
15×8 1 625 MP710 € 39 MP711 € 44
20×8 1 625 MP501 € 39 MP502 € 44
27×15 1 400 MP524 € 39 MP525 € 44
30×15 1 400 MP528 € 39 MP529 € 44
30×25 1 300 MP549 € 49 MP550 € 55
30×60 1 155 MP544 € 49 MP545 € 55
30×70 1 120 MP546 € 49 MP547 € 55
30×90 1 100 MP535 € 39 MP536 € 44
30×100 1 90 MP540 € 55 MP542 € 44
40×25 1 300 MP509 € 55 MP510 € 67
40×80 1 100 MP533 € 55 MP534 € 67
45×20 1 460 MP513 € 55 MP514 € 67
45×100 1 90 MP463 € 50 MP464 € 60
50×20 1 350 MP541 € 55 MP543 € 67
50×25 1 300 MP515 € 55 MP516 € 67
50×35 1 250 MP522 € 55 MP523 € 67
50×75 1 120 MP531 € 55 MP532 € 67
50×100 1 90 MP538 € 55 MP539 € 67
50×150 1 60 MP650 € 55 MP651 € 67
50×200 1 50 MP660 € 55 MP661 € 67
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LabelMax MP1 Labels & Signs | Labels Rectangle, Labels Rectangle

20

LabelMax MP1 Labels Circle | Labels & Signs

www.maxsystems.dePhone: +49 (0) 47 63 / 9 45 950 

Can't find the label you 
want? Just contact us.
We also produce individual signs and 
labels on request! 

Phone: +49 (0) 47 63 / 945 950
Mail: info@maxsystems.de

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de/Verbrauchsmaterial/
LabelMax-MP1/Etiketten

MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de/Verbrauchsmaterial/
LabelMax-MP1/Etiketten

MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

SCAN ME & ORDER ONLINE! 
shop.maxsystems.de/Verbrauchsmaterial/
LabelMax-MP1/Etiketten

MAX Premium: MAX Premium Plus:

https://www.maxsystems.de/kontakt


LABELING SYSTEMS 
SIGNS & LABELS  
LOCKOUT TAGOUT
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Tél : +32 3 501 95 72 
Mail : hello@safetyscience.be 
Internet : www.safetyscience.be

Safety Science 
Schaarbeekstraat 20A Unit5 
9120 Beveren 


